Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leah Burnip - (1493806) - Wear Valley SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:38.83
2:39.52
2:45.10
2:47.49
2:47.96
2:48.25
2:48.32
2:55.58

3:19.75

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:48.32
2:38.83
2:39.52
2:45.10
2:47.49
2:55.58
2:47.96
2:48.25

3:19.75

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

335
330
298
285
283
281
281
247
168

WA Pts

281
335
330
298

Round

I I T I T I I I T

Round

I T T I I I I I I

Date

16/12/23
25/11/23
17/09/23
28/05/23
02/04/23
04/03/23
06/04/24
16/04/23
18/09/22

Date

06/04/24
16/12/23
25/11/23
17/09/23
28/05/23
16/04/23
02/04/23
04/03/23
18/09/22

Meet

Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023
Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023

Richmond Dales lain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023
South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023

Tynemouth ASC Last Chance NER Qualifier 2023
Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2023
Chester-le-street Open Meet 2024

Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023

Richmond Dales The lain Young Back to Pool Gala

Meet

Chester-le-street Open Meet 2024

Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023
Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023

Richmond Dales lain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023
South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023

Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023
Tynemouth ASC Last Chance NER Qualifier 2023
Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2023

Richmond Dales The lain Young Back to Pool Gala

Venue

Middlesborough
Tynemouth
Middlesborough
South Shields
North Shields
Stanley

Chester le Street
Chester le Street

Neptune Centre

Venue

Chester le Street
Middlesborough
Tynemouth
Middlesborough
South Shields
Chester le Street
North Shields
Stanley

Neptune Centre

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3

Club Swam Under Level

Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



