Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leah Burnip - (1493806) - Wear Valley SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.83	335	Н	16/12/23	Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023	Middlesborough	Wear Valley	3
2:39.52	330	Н	25/11/23	Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023	Tynemouth	Wear Valley	3
2:45.10	298	Н	17/09/23	Richmond Dales Iain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023	Middlesborough	Wear Valley	3
2:47.49	285	Н	28/05/23	South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023	South Shields	Wear Valley	3
2:47.96	283	Н	02/04/23	Tynemouth ASC Last Chance NER Qualifier 2023	North Shields	Wear Valley	3
2:48.25	281	Н	04/03/23	Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2023	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
2:48.32	281	Н	06/04/24	Chester-le-street Open Meet 2024	Chester le Street	Wear Valley	3
2:55.58	247	Н	16/04/23	Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023	Chester le Street	Wear Valley	3
3:19.75	168	Н	18/09/22	Richmond Dales The Iain Young Back to Pool Gala	Neptune Centre	Wear Valley	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:48.32	281	Н	06/04/24	Chester-le-street Open Meet 2024	Chester le Street	Wear Valley	3
2:38.83	335	Н	16/12/23	Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023	Middlesborough	Wear Valley	3
2:39.52	330	Н	25/11/23	Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023	Tynemouth	Wear Valley	3
2:45.10	298	Н	17/09/23	Richmond Dales Iain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023	Middlesborough	Wear Valley	3
2:47.49	285	Н	28/05/23	South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023	South Shields	Wear Valley	3
2:55.58	247	Н	16/04/23	Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023	Chester le Street	Wear Valley	3
2:47.96	283	Н	02/04/23	Tynemouth ASC Last Chance NER Qualifier 2023	North Shields	Wear Valley	3
2:48.25	281	Н	04/03/23	Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2023	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
3:19.75	168	Н	18/09/22	Richmond Dales The Iain Young Back to Pool Gala	Neptune Centre	Wear Valley	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS